
	Mobile	No:-	6260347014	,6260347114

I) : 3500
100 II) : 4500

Prospectus							 : 250 III) : 7000

FEE	FOR	DAY	BOARDER	WITH	MESS	FACILITY
S.	No Head Nursery KG	I KG	II I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 Annual	charge 5100 5800 6500 9800 10600 12300 13400 14600 18700 19100 21100 21500 21800 24000 26100
2 Tuition	Fee 8600 10400 11800 15300 16500 17700 18600 20600 27700 29300 30500 33000 34900 36700 37900
3 Bus	Fee 10900 10900 10900 11900 11900 11900 11900 11900 12800 12800 12800 13900 13900 13900 13900
4 Mess	Fee 4700 6100 7600 7700 8400 9200 9700 10500 11300 11900 12500 13800 14100 15100 15700

Total 29300 33200 36800 44700 47400 51100 53600 57600 70500 73100 76900 82200 84700 89700 93600

FEE	FOR	DAY	BOARDER	WITHOUT	MESS	FACILITY
S.	No Head Nursery KG	I KG	II I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 Annual	charge 9800 10600 12300 13400 14600 18700 19100 21100 21500 21800 24000 26100
2 Tuition	Fee 15300 16500 17700 18600 20600 27700 29300 30500 33000 34900 36700 37900
3 Bus	Fee 11900 11900 11900 11900 11900 12800 12800 12800 13900 13900 13900 13900

37000 39000 41900 43900 47100 59200 61200 64400 68400 70600 74600 77900

S.	No Head Nursery KG	I KG	II I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 Annual	charge 9800 10600 12300 13400 14600 18700 19100 21100 21500 21800 24000 26100
2 Tuition	Fee 15300 16500 17700 18600 20600 27700 29300 30500 33000 34900 36700 37900
3 Hostel	Fee 66400 69700 72200 75600 83200 85900 94800 96900 97400 100500 100800 102900
4 Mess	Fee 27000 27000 27000 27000 27000 29200 29200 29200 31400 31400 32400 32400

118500 123800 129200 134600 145400 161500 172400 177700 183300 188600 193900 199300

2 late	Fee

4 Pocket	Money

6 Fees Duration
7 Miscellaneous
8 Board Fee
9 Facility

State  Bank Of India   A/c No:- 11219096726                     IFSC Code:- SBIN0000406

State		Bank	Of	India							A/c	No:-	11219096715																					IFSC	Code:-	SBIN0000406

2)	50%		concession	in	Tuition	Fee	to		Second				studying	student&	25%	concession	in	Tuition	Fees	to	Third		studying	student.		(if	three	children)
3)	4%		concession	will	be	given	if	the	fees	paid	in	single	Installment	before	30-6-2025	for	day	boarder.
4)	4%		concession	will	be		given	if	the	fees	paid	in	single	Installment	before	30-6-2025		for	Hosteller.

1) A/C Hostell Room Facility is  Avilable for Hosteller  students with 20000/- extra  for 10 month

KAWARDHA		FEES GURUKUL	PUBLIC	SCHOOL,	KAWARDHA	(	C.G.)
	FEES	STRUCTURE	FOR	SESSION	2025-2026 Admission	Fee

Nursery	to	KG	II

Std.	IX	&	XII

Total
FEE	FOR	HOSTELLER

1) CBSE Board Fee for Class X/XII and Registration fee for Class IX/XI student will be charged Separately .

Registration	Fee									: Std.	I	to	VIII

Total

GYANDARSHAN EDUCATION PVT. LTD, KAWARDHA     HDFC BANK         A/c No:-  50200086561825                 IFSC Code:-HDFC0001654
	Bank	Of	Baroda															A/C	No:-	40280200000270															IFSC	Code:-BARB0KAWARD

1
School Bank 
Account No

GURUKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL, KAWARDHA                 HDFC Bank        A/c No:-  99944019999999                     IFSC Code:-HDFC0001654

	Bank	Of	Baroda															A/C	No:-	40280200000200																	IFSC	Code:-BARB0KAWARD

1)	All	Installement	must	be	settled	before	their	due	dates,	other	wise	Rs.	100/-	per	month	will	be	charged	for	late	payment

3
First	Installment				
Payment

1)	For	New	Admission-	First	Installment	with	Admission		fees	must	be	settled	at	the	time	of	admission
2)	For	Regular	student:-First	Installment	must	be	paid	on	the	first	day	of	New	Session.

1)	Fee	Amount	mentioned	above	are	applicable	for	10	months	only.
1)	The	amount	will	be	charged	separetely	if	the	student	appears	in	Miscellaneous	/	Competitive	/	Music	Exam	etc.

1)	Rs.	3000/-	will	be	kept	with		school	as	pocket	money	for	Hosteller	for	personal	use	like	Medical	&	other	Expenses.

5 Fees	Concession

1)	50%		concession	in	Tuition	Fee	is	given	for	Second	studying	students	of	same	parents	(if	two	children)



	Mobile	No:-	6260347014	,6260347114

I) : 3500

100 II) : 4500

Prospectus       : 250 III) : 7000

FEE FOR DAY BOARDER WITH MESS FACILITY
S.	No Head Nursery KG	I KG	II I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 Annual	charge 5100 5800 6500 9800 10600 12300 13400 14600 18700 19100 21100 21500 21800 24000 26100
2 Tuition	Fee 8600 10400 11800 15300 16500 17700 18600 20600 27700 29300 30500 33000 34900 36700 37900
3 Bus	Fee 21600 21600 21600 22500 22500 22500 22500 22500 23100 23100 23100 24300 24300 24300 24300
4 Mess	Fee 4700 6100 7600 7700 8400 9200 9700 10500 11300 11900 12500 13800 14100 15100 15700

Total 40000 43900 47500 55300 58000 61700 64200 68200 80800 83400 87200 92600 95100 100100 104000
FEE FOR DAY BOARDER WITHOUT MESS FACILITY

S.	No Head Nursery KG	I KG	II I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 Annual	charge 9800 10600 12300 13400 14600 18700 19100 21100 21500 21800 24000 26100
2 Tuition	Fee 15300 16500 17700 18600 20600 27700 29300 30500 33000 34900 36700 37900
3 Bus	Fee 22500 22500 22500 22500 22500 23100 23100 23100 24300 24300 24300 24300

47600 49600 52500 54500 57700 69500 71500 74700 78800 81000 85000 88300
																																																																																																									FEE	FOR	HOSTELLER

S.	No Head Nursery KG	I KG	II I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 Annual	charge 9800 10600 12300 13400 14600 18700 19100 21100 21500 21800 24000 26100
2 Tuition	Fee 15300 16500 17700 18600 20600 27700 29300 30500 33000 34900 36700 37900
3 Hostel	Fee 66400 69700 72200 75600 83200 85900 94800 96900 97400 100500 100800 102900

Mess	Fee 27000 27000 27000 27000 27000 29200 29200 29200 31400 31400 32400 32400
118500 123800 129200 134600 145400 161500 172400 177700 183300 188600 193900 199300

2 late	Fee

4 Pocket	Money

6 Fees Duration
7 Miscellaneous
8 Board Fee
9 Facility

State  Bank Of India   A/c No:- 11219096726                     IFSC Code:- SBIN0000406

	Bank	Of	Baroda															A/C	No:-	40280200000270															IFSC	Code:-BARB0KAWARD

1)	Fee	Amount	mentioned	above	are	applicable	for	10	months	only.
1)	The	amount	will	be	charged	separetely	if	the	student	appears	in	Miscellaneous	/	Competitive	/	Music	Exam	etc.
1) CBSE Board Fee for Class X/XII and Registration fee for Class IX/XI student will be charged Separately .

1)	Rs.	3000/-	will		be	kept	with		school	as	pocket	money	for	Hosteller	for	personal	use	like	Medical	&	other	Expenses.

5 Fees	Concession

1)	50%		concession	in	Tuition	Fee	is	given	for	Second	studying	students	of	same	parents	(if	two	children)
2)	50%		concession	in	Tuition	Fee	to		Second				studying	student&	25%	concession	in	Tuition	Fees	to	Third		studying	student.		(if	three	children)
3)	4%		concession	will	be	given	if	the	fees	paid	in	single	Installment	before	30-6-2025		for	day	boarder.
4)	4%		concession	will	be		given	if	the	fees	paid	in	single	Installment	before	30-6-2025		for	Hosteller.

1) A/C Hostell Room Facility is  Avilable for Hosteller  students with 20000/- extra  for 10 month

1)	All	Installement	must	be	settled	before	their	due	dates,	other	wise	Rs.	100/-	per	month	will	be	charged	for	late	payment

3
First	Installment				
Payment

1)	For	New	Admission-	First	Installment	with	Admission		fees	must	be	settled	at	the	time	of	admission
2)	For	Regular	student:-First	Installment	must	be	paid	on	the	first	day	of	New	Session.

Total

GURUKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL, KAWARDHA                 HDFC Bank        A/c No:-  99944019999999                     IFSC Code:-HDFC0001654

	Bank	Of	Baroda															A/C	No:-	40280200000200																	IFSC	Code:-BARB0KAWARD
GYANDARSHAN EDUCATION PVT. LTD, KAWARDHA     HDFC BANK         A/c No:-  50200086561825                 IFSC Code:-HDFC0001654

State		Bank	Of	India							A/c	No:-	11219096715																					IFSC	Code:-	SBIN0000406

1
School Bank 
Account No

Registration Fee           : Std.	I	to	VIII

Std.	IX	&	XII

Total

GURUKUL	PUBLIC	SCHOOL,	KAWARDHA	(	C.G.)
BODLA/BIRODA/ DHANGAON  FEES 	FEES	STRUCTURE	FOR	SESSION	2025-2026 Admission Fee

Nursery	to	KG	II



	Mobile	No:-	6260347014	,6260347114

I) : 3500

Registration Fee : 100 II) : 4500

Prospectus       : 250 III) : 7000

FEE FOR DAY BOARDER WITH MESS FACILITY
S.	No Head Nursery KG	I KG	II I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 Annual	charge 5100 5800 6500 9800 10600 12300 13400 14600 18700 19100 21100 21500 21800 24000 26100
2 Tuition	Fee 8600 10400 11800 15300 16500 17700 18600 20600 27700 29300 30500 33000 34900 36700 37900
3 Bus	Fee 18000 18000 18000 18900 18900 18900 18900 18900 19400 19400 19400 20700 20700 20700 20700
4 Mess	Fee 4700 6100 7600 7700 8400 9200 9700 10500 11300 11900 12500 13800 14100 15100 15700

Total 36400 40300 43900 51700 54400 58100 60600 64600 77100 79700 83500 89000 91500 96500 100400
FEE FOR DAY BOARDER WITHOUT MESS FACILITY

S.	No Head Nursery KG	I KG	II I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 Annual	charge 9800 10600 12300 13400 14600 18700 19100 21100 21500 21800 24000 26100
2 Tuition	Fee 15300 16500 17700 18600 20600 27700 29300 30500 33000 34900 36700 37900
3 Bus	Fee 18900 18900 18900 18900 18900 19400 19400 19400 20700 20700 20700 20700

44000 46000 48900 50900 54100 65800 67800 71000 75200 77400 81400 84700
																																																																																																									FEE	FOR	HOSTELLER

S.	No Head Nursery KG	I KG	II I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 Annual	charge 9800 10600 12300 13400 14600 18700 19100 21100 21500 21800 24000 26100
2 Tuition	Fee 15300 16500 17700 18600 20600 27700 29300 30500 33000 34900 36700 37900
3 Hostel	Fee 66400 69700 72200 75600 83200 85900 94800 96900 97400 100500 100800 102900

Mess	Fee 27000 27000 27000 27000 27000 29200 29200 29200 31400 31400 32400 32400
118500 123800 129200 134600 145400 161500 172400 177700 183300 188600 193900 199300

2 late	Fee

4 Pocket	Money

6 Fees Duration
7 Miscellaneous
8 Board Fee
9 Facility

	Mobile	No:-	6260347014	,6260347114

State  Bank Of India   A/c No:- 11219096726                     IFSC Code:- SBIN0000406

	Bank	Of	Baroda															A/C	No:-	40280200000270															IFSC	Code:-BARB0KAWARD

1)	Fee	Amount	mentioned	above	are	applicable	for	10	months	only.
1)	The	amount	will	be	charged	separetely	if	the	student	appears	in	Miscellaneous	/	Competitive	/	Music	Exam	etc.

           POUDI/PIPARIYA/SILHATI/    
JINDA  FEES

GURUKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL, KAWARDHA ( C.G.)

1) CBSE Board Fee for Class X/XII and Registration fee for Class IX/XI student will be charged Separately .
1) A/C Hostell Room Facility is  Avilable for Hosteller  students with 20000/- extra  for 10 month

1)	Rs.	3000/-	will	be	kept	with		school	as	pocket	money	for	Hosteller	for	personal	use	like	Medical	&	other	Expenses.

5 Fees	Concession

1)	50%		concession	in	Tuition	Fee	is	given	for	Second	studying	students	of	same	parents	(if	two	children)
2)	50%		concession	in	Tuition	Fee	to		Second				studying	student&	25%	concession	in	Tuition	Fees	to	Third		studying	student.		(if	three	children)
3)	4%		concession	will	be	given	if	the	fees	paid	in	single	Installment	before	30-6-2025	for	day	boarder.
4)	4%		concession	will	be		given	if	the	fees	paid	in	single	Installment	before	30-6-2025		for	Hosteller.

1)	All	Installement	must	be	settled	before	their	due	dates,	other	wise	Rs.	100/-	per	month	will	be	charged	for	late	payment

3
First	Installment				
Payment

1)	For	New	Admission-	First	Installment	with	Admission		fees	must	be	settled	at	the	time	of	admission
2)	For	Regular	student:-First	Installment	must	be	paid	on	the	first	day	of	New	Session.

GURUKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL, KAWARDHA                 HDFC Bank        A/c No:-  99944019999999                     IFSC Code:-HDFC0001654

	Bank	Of	Baroda															A/C	No:-	40280200000200																	IFSC	Code:-BARB0KAWARD
GYANDARSHAN EDUCATION PVT. LTD, KAWARDHA     HDFC BANK         A/c No:-  50200086561825                 IFSC Code:-HDFC0001654

State		Bank	Of	India							A/c	No:-	11219096715																					IFSC	Code:-	SBIN0000406

1
School Bank 
Account No

Nursery	to	KG	II

Std.	I	to	VIII

Std.	IX	&	XII

Total

Total

LOHARA/ BIRKONA/ 
RAMEPUR/DHARAMPURA FEES

GURUKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL, KAWARDHA ( C.G.)
	FEES	STRUCTURE	FOR	SESSION	2025-2026 Admission Fee



I) : 3500

100 II) : 4500

Prospectus       : 250 III) : 7000

FEE FOR DAY BOARDER WITH MESS FACILITY
S. No Head Nursery KG I KG II I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 Annual	charge 5100 5800 6500 9800 10600 12300 13400 14600 18700 19100 21100 21500 21800 24000 26100
2 Tuition	Fee 8600 10400 11800 15300 16500 17700 18600 20600 27700 29300 30500 33000 34900 36700 37900
3 Bus Fee 20000 20000 20000 20800 20800 20800 20800 20800 21400 21400 21400 22600 22600 22600 22600
4 Mess	Fee 4700 6100 7600 7700 8400 9200 9700 10500 11300 11900 12500 13800 14100 15100 15700

38400 42300 45900 53600 56300 60000 62500 66500 79100 81700 85500 90900 93400 98400 102300
FEE FOR DAY BOARDER WITHOUT MESS FACILITY

S. No Head Nursery KG I KG II I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 Annual	charge 9800 10600 12300 13400 14600 18700 19100 21100 21500 21800 24000 26100
2 Tuition	Fee 15300 16500 17700 18600 20600 27700 29300 30500 33000 34900 36700 37900
3 Bus Fee 20800 20800 20800 20800 20800 21400 21400 21400 22600 22600 22600 22600

45900 47900 50800 52800 56000 67800 69800 73000 77100 79300 83300 86600

S.	No Head Nursery KG	I KG	II I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 Annual	charge 9800 10600 12300 13400 14600 18700 19100 21100 21500 21800 24000 26100
2 Tuition	Fee 15300 16500 17700 18600 20600 27700 29300 30500 33000 34900 36700 37900
3 Hostel	Fee 66400 69700 72200 75600 83200 85900 94800 96900 97400 100500 100800 102900
4 Mess	Fee 27000 27000 27000 27000 27000 29200 29200 29200 31400 31400 32400 32400

118500 123800 129200 134600 145400 161500 172400 177700 183300 188600 193900 199300

2 late	Fee

4 Pocket	Money

6 Fees Duration
7 Miscellaneous
8 Board Fee
9 Facility

	Mobile	No:-	6260347014	,6260347114

I) : 3500

State  Bank Of India   A/c No:- 11219096726                     IFSC Code:- SBIN0000406

	Bank	Of	Baroda															A/C	No:-	40280200000270															IFSC	Code:-BARB0KAWARD

Nursery	to	KG	II

1)	Fee	Amount	mentioned	above	are	applicable	for	10	months	only.
1)	The	amount	will	be	charged	separetely	if	the	student	appears	in	Miscellaneous	/	Competitive	/	Music	Exam	etc.

GURUKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL, KAWARDHA ( C.G.)
GANDAI/PANDARIYA FEES 	FEES	STRUCTURE	FOR	SESSION	2025-2026 Admission Fee

1) CBSE Board Fee for Class X/XII and Registration fee for Class IX/XI student will be charged Separately .
1) A/C Hostell Room Facility is  Avilable for Hosteller  students with 20000/- extra  for 10 month

1)	Rs.	3000/-	will	be	kept	with		school	as	pocket	money	for	Hosteller	for	personal	use	like	Medical	&	other	Expenses.

5 Fees	Concession

1)	50%		concession	in	Tuition	Fee	is	given	for	Second	studying	students	of	same	parents	(if	two	children)
2)	50%		concession	in	Tuition	Fee	to		Second				studying	student&	25%	concession	in	Tuition	Fees	to	Third		studying	student.		(if	three	children)
3)	4%		concession	will	be	given	if	the	fees	paid	in	single	Installment	before	30-6-2025		for	day	boarder.
4)	4%		concession	will	be		given	if	the	fees	paid	in	single	Installment	before	30-6-2025	for	Hosteller.

1)	All	Installement	must	be	settled	before	their	due	dates,	other	wise	Rs.	100/-	per	month	will	be	charged	for	late	payment

3
First	Installment				
Payment

1)	For	New	Admission-	First	Installment	with	Admission		fees	must	be	settled	at	the	time	of	admission
2)	For	Regular	student:-First	Installment	must	be	paid	on	the	first	day	of	New	Session.

Total

FEE	FOR	HOSTELLER

Total

GURUKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL, KAWARDHA                 HDFC Bank        A/c No:-  99944019999999                     IFSC Code:-HDFC0001654

	Bank	Of	Baroda															A/C	No:-	40280200000200																	IFSC	Code:-BARB0KAWARD
GYANDARSHAN EDUCATION PVT. LTD, KAWARDHA     HDFC BANK         A/c No:-  50200086561825                 IFSC Code:-HDFC0001654

State		Bank	Of	India							A/c	No:-	11219096715																					IFSC	Code:-	SBIN0000406

1
School Bank 
Account No

Nursery	to	KG	II

Registration Fee           : Std.	I	to	VIII

Std.	IX	&	XII

Total

           POUDI/PIPARIYA/SILHATI/    
JINDA  FEES 	FEES	STRUCTURE	FOR	SESSION	2025-2026 Admission Fee



100 II) : 4500

Prospectus       : 250 III) : 7000

FEE FOR DAY BOARDER WITH MESS FACILITY
S. No Head Nursery KG I KG II I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 Annual	charge 5100 5800 6500 9800 10600 12300 13400 14600 18700 19100 21100 21500 21800 24000 26100
2 Tuition	Fee 8600 10400 11800 15300 16500 17700 18600 20600 27700 29300 30500 33000 34900 36700 37900
3 Bus Fee 28800 28800 28800 29700 29700 29700 29700 29700 30200 30200 30200 31400 31400 31400 31400
4 Mess	Fee 4700 6100 7600 7700 8400 9200 9700 10500 11300 11900 12500 13800 14100 15100 15700

47200 51100 54700 62500 65200 68900 71400 75400 87900 90500 94300 99700 102200 107200 111100

FEE FOR DAY BOARDER WITHOUT MESS FACILITY
S. No Head Nursery KG I KG II I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 Annual	charge 9800 10600 12300 13400 14600 18700 19100 21100 21500 21800 24000 26100
2 Tuition	Fee 15300 16500 17700 18600 20600 27700 29300 30500 33000 34900 36700 37900
3 Bus Fee 29700 29700 29700 29700 29700 30200 30200 30200 31400 31400 31400 31400

54800 56800 59700 61700 64900 76600 78600 81800 85900 88100 92100 95400

																																																																																																																FEE	FOR	HOSTELLER

S.	No Head Nursery KG	I KG	II I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 Annual	charge 9800 10600 12300 13400 14600 18700 19100 21100 21500 21800 24000 26100
2 Tuition	Fee 15300 16500 17700 18600 20600 27700 29300 30500 33000 34900 36700 37900
3 Hostel	Fee 66400 69700 72200 75600 83200 85900 94800 96900 97400 100500 100800 102900
4 Mess	fee 27000 27000 27000 27000 27000 29200 29200 29200 31400 31400 32400 32400

118500 123800 129200 134600 145400 161500 172400 177700 183300 188600 193900 199300

2 late	Fee

4 Pocket	Money

6 Fees Duration
7 Miscellaneous
8 Board Fee
9 Facility

	Mobile	No:-	6260347014	,6260347114

I) : 3500

State  Bank Of India   A/c No:- 11219096726                     IFSC Code:- SBIN0000406

	Bank	Of	Baroda															A/C	No:-	40280200000270															IFSC	Code:-BARB0KAWARD

1)	Fee	Amount	mentioned	above	are	applicable	for	10	months	only.
1)	The	amount	will	be	charged	separetely	if	the	student	appears	in	Miscellaneous	/	Competitive	/	Music	Exam	etc.

GURUKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL, KAWARDHA ( C.G.)
    BABAI /MOHGAON/       SARAGPUR 

FEES
	FEES	STRUCTURE	FOR	SESSION	2025-2026 Admission Fee

Nursery	to	KG	II

1) CBSE Board Fee for Class X/XII and Registration fee for Class IX/XI student will be charged Separately .

1)	Rs.	3000/-	will	be	kept	with		school	as	pocket	money	for	Hosteller	for	personal	use	like	Medical	&	other	Expenses.

5 Fees	Concession

1)	50%		concession	in	Tuition	Fee	is	given	for	Second	studying	students	of	same	parents	(if	two	children)
2)	50%		concession	in	Tuition	Fee	to		Second				studying	student&	25%	concession	in	Tuition	Fees	to	Third		studying	student.		(if	three	children)
3)	4%		concession	will	be	given	if	the	fees	paid	in	single	Installment	before	30-6-2025		for	day	boarder.
4)	4%		concession	will	be		given	if	the	fees	paid	in	single	Installment	before	30-6-2025		for	Hosteller.

1) A/C Hostell Room Facility is  Avilable for Hosteller  students with 20000/- extra  for 10 month

1)	All	Installement	must	be	settled	before	their	due	dates,	other	wise	Rs.	100/-	per	month	will	be	charged	for	late	payment

3
First	Installment				
Payment

1)	For	New	Admission-	First	Installment	with	Admission		fees	must	be	settled	at	the	time	of	admission
2)	For	Regular	student:-First	Installment	must	be	paid	on	the	first	day	of	New	Session.

Total

Total

GURUKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL, KAWARDHA                 HDFC Bank        A/c No:-  99944019999999                     IFSC Code:-HDFC0001654

	Bank	Of	Baroda															A/C	No:-	40280200000200																	IFSC	Code:-BARB0KAWARD
GYANDARSHAN EDUCATION PVT. LTD, KAWARDHA     HDFC BANK         A/c No:-  50200086561825                 IFSC Code:-HDFC0001654

State		Bank	Of	India							A/c	No:-	11219096715																					IFSC	Code:-	SBIN0000406

1
School Bank 
Account No

Registration Fee           : Std.	I	to	VIII

Std.	IX	&	XII

Total



100 II) : 4500

Prospectus       : 250 III) : 7000

FEE FOR DAY BOARDER WITH MESS FACILITY
S. No Head Nursery KG I KG II I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 Annual	charge 5100 5800 6500 9800 10600 12300 13400 14600 18700 19100 21100 21500 21800 24000 26100
2 Tuition	Fee 8600 10400 11800 15300 16500 17700 18600 20600 27700 29300 30500 33000 34900 36700 37900
3 Bus Fee 23300 23300 23300 24200 24200 24200 24200 24200 24800 24800 24800 26000 26000 26000 26000
4 Mess	Fee 4700 6100 7600 7700 8400 9200 9700 10500 11300 11900 12500 13800 14100 15100 15700

41700 45600 49200 57000 59700 63400 65900 69900 82500 85100 88900 94300 96800 101800 105700
FEE FOR DAY BOARDER WITHOUT MESS FACILITY

S. No Head Nursery KG I KG II I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 Annual	charge 9800 10600 12300 13400 14600 18700 19100 21100 21500 21800 24000 26100
2 Tuition	Fee 15300 16500 17700 18600 20600 27700 29300 30500 33000 34900 36700 37900
3 Bus Fee 24200 24200 24200 24200 24200 24800 24800 24800 26000 26000 26000 26000

49300 51300 54200 56200 59400 71200 73200 76400 80500 82700 86700 90000

S.	No Head Nursery KG	I KG	II I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 Annual	charge 9800 10600 12300 13400 14600 18700 19100 21100 21500 21800 24000 26100
2 Tuition	Fee 15300 16500 17700 18600 20600 27700 29300 30500 33000 34900 36700 37900
3 Hostel	Fee 66400 69700 72200 75600 83200 85900 94800 96900 97400 100500 100800 102900
4 Mess	Fee 27000 27000 27000 27000 27000 29200 29200 29200 31400 31400 32400 32400

118500 123800 129200 134600 145400 161500 172400 177700 183300 188600 193900 199300

2 late	Fee

4 Pocket	Money

6 Fees Duration
7 Miscellaneous
8 Board Fee
9 Facility

1) CBSE Board Fee for Class X/XII and Registration fee for Class IX/XI student will be charged Separately .

1)	Fee	Amount	mentioned	above	are	applicable	for	10	months	only.
1)	The	amount	will	be	charged	separetely	if	the	student	appears	in	Miscellaneous	/	Competitive	/	Music	Exam	etc.

State  Bank Of India   A/c No:- 11219096726                     IFSC Code:- SBIN0000406

	Bank	Of	Baroda															A/C	No:-	40280200000270															IFSC	Code:-BARB0KAWARD

1)	Rs.	3000/-	will		be	kept	with		school	as	pocket	money	for	Hosteller	for	personal	use	like	Medical	&	other	Expenses.

Registration Fee           : Std.	I	to	VIII

Std.	IX	&	XII

Total

5 Fees	Concession

1)	50%		concession	in	Tuition	Fee	is	given	for	Second	studying	students	of	same	parents	(if	two	children)
2)	50%		concession	in	Tuition	Fee	to		Second				studying	student&	25%	concession	in	Tuition	Fees	to	Third		studying	student.		(if	three	children)
3)	4%		concession	will	be	given	if	the	fees	paid	in	single	Installment	before	30-6-2025		for	day	boarder.
4)	4%		concession	will	be		given	if	the	fees	paid	in	single	Installment	before	30-6-2025		for	Hosteller.

1)	All	Installement	must	be	settled	before	their	due	dates,	other	wise	Rs.	100/-	per	month	will	be	charged	for	late	payment

3
First	Installment				
Payment

1)	For	New	Admission-	First	Installment	with	Admission		fees	must	be	settled	at	the	time	of	admission
2)	For	Regular	student:-First	Installment	must	be	paid	on	the	first	day	of	New	Session.

Total

FEE	FOR	HOSTELLER

Total

GURUKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL, KAWARDHA                 HDFC Bank        A/c No:-  99944019999999                     IFSC Code:-HDFC0001654

	Bank	Of	Baroda															A/C	No:-	40280200000200																	IFSC	Code:-BARB0KAWARD
GYANDARSHAN EDUCATION PVT. LTD, KAWARDHA     HDFC BANK         A/c No:-  50200086561825                 IFSC Code:-HDFC0001654

State		Bank	Of	India							A/c	No:-	11219096715																					IFSC	Code:-	SBIN0000406

1
School Bank 
Account No

1) A/C Hostell Room Facility is  Avilable for Hosteller  students with 20000/- extra  for 10 month


